Gagandeep Kour D/o Harbhajan Singh R/o Abtal tehsil Ramgarh District
Samba A/P H.no 104 Ward No 12 Vijaypur Tehsil Vijaypur District Samba 

Notice to the General Public 
In the matter of: Petition for issuance of succession certificate to the petition-
er in respect of amount Rs 39,095/ (Thirty Nine thousand and ninety five
only) deposited in a/c no. 3004040100008344 along with interest which
mother in law of petitioner has left in J&K Grameen bank Branch Ramgarh 

Whereas the above named petitioner has applied for the grant of succession
certificate the public in general is informed that if any person has/have

[...]

District Samba 

Vs 
Harmeet Singh 2. Taranjeet Singh Both S/o Amrik Singh R/o Jerda P.O.
Nandpur tehsil Ramgarh District Samba 
In the matter of: Petition for issuance of succession certificate to the peti-
tioner in respect of claim of an amount Rs 22,00,000/ (Twenty two Lac only)
as special welfare, Rs 7 lac only as G.F. fund 6,81,000/ (rupees six lac eighty
one thousand only) as leave salary total 35,81,000/ (thirty five lac eighty one
thousand only) payable as terminal benefits which has been sanctioned for
disbursement on the legal heirs of deceased HC Amrik SINGH S/O
JASWANT Singh r/o Jerda p.o. Nandpur Tehsil Ramgarh who was expired
on 30-05-24. 

Notice to the General Public
Whereas the above named petitioner has applied for the grant of succession